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
flring. Built in 2006. Plenty of room to
build a gar. $129,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441/947-3363

DEXTER 4BR/2BA, double LR, Nice deck
off kit., covered porch, lg closets. 1 car
gar. Closing costs assistance. $59,900
Nadeau/Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

EAST MILLINOCKET 2 story home w/
open dining area/LR w/fp. 1st flr BR, hd-
wd flrs. Oversize gar. Nice backyard.
Walking distance to school. $49,900 The
Nadeau / Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

EAST MILLINOCKET 4 BR/1 BA cape,
hdwd flrs, lg kit. Enclosed back entry
porch, 1 car detached gar., full base.,
metal roof. $59,900 The Nadeau / Brag-
don Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441 / 947
-3363 207-723-1441

EBEEMEE TWP Beautiful home w/log
siding, 3BR/2BA on Ebeemee Lake w/
150' water front. Unique pellet stove.
Detached 2 bay gar. Auto. gen. Poss.
lease avail. $249,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/947-3363

EDDINGTON 2 BR/2 BA 2008 contemp.
on 13 acs. Lg. LR, open kit./dining area
with cath. ceilings. MBR. 1 car att. gar.
Lg oversz 3 bay gar. $189,900 The
Nadeau / Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

ENFIELD 3 BR/2 BA double wide w/1800
sqft. Formal LR w/fp w/gas insert. Glass
dr to back patio. Open KT/DR, 2 car gar.,
pvt well & septic. $79,900 The Nadeau /
Bragdon Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 /
947-3363

EXETER Enjoy all 1 flr living 3BR/2BA
updated ranch home. Many updates &
exs. Att. 3 car gar. Nicely landscaped
sitting off rd. $179,999 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

FRANKFORT 3 BR/1 BA pvt multi-level
cottage on approx. 50 acs near Waldo
Mtn. Modern amenities, pvt well & sep-
tic. Propane heat, generator & wd
stove. $99,900 The Nadeau / Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 / 947-3363

GLENBURN 4 BR/2 BA 2 STORY
HOUSE ON PUSHAW LAKE. NEW
CARPETING ON 2ND FLR, NEW BAM-
BOO FLRING ON 1ST FLR, NEW ROOF,
NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES
(FRIG/STOVE/ DW), 330 GAL. OIL
TANK, 87 FT LAKE FRONTAGE. 15-20
MINUTES TO UMAINE, HOSPITALS,
BANGOR AIRPORT AND BANGOR
MALL. $235,000 207-990-4551

GREAT HAMPDEN VALUE!

Reduced price, now $250,000!
4 BR, 2.5 BA on 2.09 acres with an

in-ground pool. 2-car garage w/walk-
up storage. Granite & SS in the sunny

kitchen! Master BR suite & more!
Close to snowmobile trails.
Angelia Levesque, 745.6811

Better Homes and Gardens

The Masiello Group

GREENBUSH Spacious 1 flr Ranch. Lots
of updates. Heat pump gives cheap
heat & a/c. New paint, newer metal
roof, new boiler & on demand hw.
$113,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty
of Maine 942-6310

HAMPDEN Amazing location 4 BR, 2.5
BA, updated kit., SS appls., updated
BA. Nice lg layout, huge back yard.
$249,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty
of Maine, 942-6310

HAMPDEN Handyman's Special! Great
loc., vinyl sided, needs TLC, big rooms.
$69,000 Vacationland Realty, Jean Jenk-
i n s , 7 4 5-4 5 2 2
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

LINCOLN 2 BR/2 BA on Center Pond w/
att. 2 bay gar. 167 ft. water frontage,
deck, pellet stove. New paved driveway,
shed, pvt water/sewer. $164,900 The
Nadeau Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

MILLINOCKET 3 BR/2 BA RR. Open kit./
dining area, walkout deck to enjoy your
large fenced in backyard. Finished fami-
ly/bonus rm. 1 car att. gar. $94,900 The
Nadeau / Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

MONROE 5 BR/1 BA MOTIVATED SELL-
ER!! Priced to sell at $59,900.00!! 5
bedrooms!! Attached garage!! Call 667-
HOME (4663) for more details. Listed
through Theresa Wilbur, Realty of
Maine. MLS#1269343 $59,900 207-667-
4663

OLD TOWN 3 BR/1 BA Ranch on corner
lot w/deck. Hdwd flrs throughout. With-
in walking distance to the UMO bike
trail, park, playground, schools and
shopping. $109,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441/947-3363

TERRITORY SALES REPRESENTATIVE

#1 Direct Mail Marketing Company in Maine, Target Marketing, a
division of Dominion Enterprises, located in Rockland, seeks a
motivated individual to fill the position of Territory Sales Rep in the
Bangor/County territory. You will have a home-based office, full
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